
LIBRARY AND MUSEUM EVENTS
Main Library

Info at www.riversideca.gov/library  
or 951-826-5201

To see a listing of the Main Library’s In-Person 
Storytimes and Virtual Programs,  
visit https://linktr.ee/RivLibrary

Preschool Storytime
Every Tuesday at 9:30 am, except March 28
Children Crafting Corner (Ages 5-12)

Every Wednesday at 3 pm
Babybee Storytime (Pre-K) 

Every Thursday at 9:30 am 
Family Storytime

Every Saturday at 9:30 am
Teen Tech Week: 

Sound Booth Demo - Tuesday, March 7 at 4 pm 
VR Demo - Thursday, March 9 at 4 pm

Circuit Demo - Friday, March 10 at 4 pm 
Adult Circuit Seasonal Craft & Demo

Saturday, March 11 at 11 am  
Adult Book Club 

Saturday, March 11 at 4 pm
Teen Make Your Own: Anti-Pinch Pins 

Tuesday, March 14 at 4 pm
Teen RPG Tabletop Gaming  
Tuesday, March 21 at 4:30 pm  
Kindness Korner: All Day   

Tuesday, March 21 thru Saturday, March 25 
Poppy’s Scavenger Hunt: All Day   

Wednesday, March 29 thru Friday, March 31 
Inlandia Institute

Info at www.inlandiainstitute.org or 951-369-1564
Riverside Arts Walk @ Riverside Public Library: 

“Don’t Just Hit Print SEND: On How to Avoid 
Common Errors in Publishing” with Jo Scott-Coe 

Thursday, March 2 from 6:30 pm – 8 pm
First Sundays @ RAM: “Collage and Poetry” with 

Richard Allen May III
Sunday, March 5 from 1 pm – 4 pm

Free but registration required 
https://tinyurl.com/CollageTechniquesRAM

First Sundays @ RAM: “Puppets Say What?” with 
Nicole Cloeren and Puppets a la Carte 

Sunday, March 5 from 2 pm – 3 pm
Conversations at the Culver Center – 

Between Worlds: A Conversation with 
Stephanie Barbé Hammer

Sunday, March 5 from 1:30 pm – 3 pm
An Evening with Author Hong-My Basrai and 

Behind the Red Curtain @ the Civil Rights Institute 
Thursday, March 23 from 6 pm – 7:30 pm

Inlandia + RCC’s MUSE @ Back to the Grind! 
Featuring Romaine Washington with guest poets 

and Special Guest Typewriter Muse 
Thursday, March 30 from 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm  

“Comic Book Storytelling for Teens” with 
Cartoonist and Illustrator NARCOMEY 

Fridays, March 31, April 7, 14, 21, & 28 from 3:30 pm – 5 pm
Zoom; Free and Open to Teens 13 – 18 but registration 

required: https://tunyurl.com/ComicBookTeens
Riverside Art Museum 

Info at www. Riversideartmuseum.org 
or 951-684-7111 

Luis Garza The Other Side of Memory  
Now thru Sunday, March 19, 2023 

Beliz Iristay Tracing Acculturations 
Now thru Sunday, April 30, 2023  

“The 52 Project” Exhibition  
Now thru Sunday, April 30, 2023

Joan Takayama-Ogawa: Ceramic Beacon  
Now thru Monday, July 10, 2023  

The Cheech
Life Logistics

Now thru Sunday, April 16, 2023 
Cheech Collects

Now thru Sunday, May 14, 2023
Land of Milk & Honey

Saturday, February 25 thru Sunday, May 28, 2023
PERFORMING ARTS

Landis Performing Arts Center
 Info at www.performanceriverside.org 

or 951-222-8100 
No Events Scheduled for March  

Riverside Community Players 
Info at www.riversidecommunityplayers.com 

or 951-686-4030 
OZ

March 11 & 12 at 2 pm
March 10 & 11 at 7 pm
RIVERSIDE LIVE

Fox Performing Arts Center
 Info at www.foxriversidelive.com  

or 951-779-9804
Stomp (Touring )

Wednesday, March 1 at 7 pm
Illusion & Pink Moon presents: Maria Aguilar 

“Ser loca no es facil” 
Saturday, March 4 at 7 pm

Elite Comedy Fest  
Friday, March 10 at 7 pm

Ali Wong: Live 
Saturday, March 11 at 7 pm & 9:30 pm

Illusion Touring Presents: Marisela: 
La Dama de Hierro 

Saturday, March 18 at 7 pm
Dino Ranch Live 

Friday, March 24 at 5 pm
Viva Mexico! Con Mariachi Los Camperos 

Saturday, March 25 at 7 pm
Julieta Venegas 

Tuesday, March 28 at 7 pm
Fiddler on the Roof (Touring) 

Wednesday, March 29 at 7 pm
Thursday, March 30 at 7 pm   

Riverside Municipal Auditorium
Info at www.riversiderma.com 

 or 951-779-9800
Club 90s Presents Rebelde Night (18+)

Friday, March 17 at 9 pm   
Flogging Molly

Saturday, March 18 at 6:30 pm   
RCC Henry W. Coil, Sr. and Alice Edna Coil 

School for the Arts Concert Hall
Info at www.coilschoolforthearts.com  

or 951-222-8793
No Events Scheduled for March

SPECIAL EVENTS
Riverside Arts Walk

Thursday, March 2 from 6 pm – 9 pm
Visit www.riversideartswalk.com for more information

Nights with the Museum @ the Main Library 
Community Room: Gabriel-Philip Santos, 

“Dinosaurs, Dragons, and Pokémon: 
Paleontology’s Influence on Pop Culture.”

Friday, March 3 from 6:30 pm – 8 pm

First Sundays @ RAM
Sunday, March 5 from 1 pm – 4 pm

First Sundays @ Museum of Riverside: 
“Reptile Roundup!” 

Sunday, March 5 from 1 pm – 4 pm  
Luna Fest 2023 @ The Box 
Saturday, March 11 at 12 pm

Visit www.lunafest.org for more information  
The Inland Empire Strikes Back @ North Park 

(3200 Mission Inn Ave.) 
Saturday, March 18 from 11 am – 7 pm

Visit www.theinlandempirestrikesback.com 
for more information 

Documentary Screening - These Are Not Stories: 
American Indian Boarding Schools in Southern 

California @ The Box 
Saturday, March 25 at 2 pm

County of Riverside Farmers Market 
Every Wednesday from 8:30 am - 1:30 pm on the corner 

of Lemon and 10th Street
For info call 714-345-3087

Downtown Farmers Market
Every Saturday from 8 am - 1 pm on Main Street 

between 6th and 5th Street
For info call 951-826-5273

Riverside Downtown Partnership Monthly 
Luncheon – No Luncheon in March 

For info call 951-781-7335

UCR ARTS
Culver Center of the Arts

3824 Main Street
Info at www.artsblock.ucr.edu or 951-827-4787

FILMS
Everything Everywhere All at Once

Thursday, March 2 at 7 pm
Saturday, March 4 at 3 pm
Sunday, March 5 at 1 pm
The Eternal Daughter
Friday, March 10 at 7 pm

Saturday, March 11 at 1 pm & 5 pm
Sunday, March 12 at 1 pm
Is It Really So Strange?

Saturday, March 18 at 3 pm 
EXHIBITS

California Museum of Photography
Fauxtography: Lying with Photographs, 

An Analytical Framework 
Now thru Sunday, July 2, 2023 

KD Ganaway: From ‘Negro Butler’ to 
“Race Photographer”

Now thru Sunday, August 6, 2023 
CMP at 50

Saturday, March 18 thru Sunday, August 6, 2023 
Culver Center of the Arts

Tierra Entre Medio
Now thru Sunday, April 2, 2023 

EVENTS & PERFORMANCES
College Night + First Thursday 

Thursday, March 2 at 5 pm
Tours of Tierra Entre Medio 

Thursday, March 2 at 2 pm
UCR Jazz Ensemble 

Thursday, March 9 at 7 pm
Ann Duhamel 

Thursday, March 16 at 7 pm
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